TECHNICAL FEATURES
• Strong double row ball rollers inside sealed
and lubricated for life.
• High strength I-beam cross section for high
capacity load and low de•ection.
• Internal wipers with oil reserve to clean and
lubricated the raceway for long life
• Steel reinforced, rubber end stops for smo-

Order
Code
Lenght
L (mm)
Total
stroke
H (mm)
Fixed sliders (mm) Mobile sliders (mm) Load capacity
A A1 A2 C R
Stroke
H1
B B1 B2 D S
Stroke
H2
Co [N] Coax (N)
TLQ43..-610* 610 600 310 155 155 78 -   300 310 155 155 78 - 300  1.160 967
TLQ43..-690* 690 690 374 155 155 142 64 316 316 155 155 84 6 374  1.419 1.183
TLQ43..-770 770 770 456 197 197 140 62 314 314 155 155 82 4 456  1.662 1.154
TLQ43..-850 850 850 504 197 197 188 110 346 346 155 155 114 36 504  1.735 1.276
TLQ43..-930 930 930 552 197 197 236 158 378 378 155 155 146 68 552  1.795 1.372
TLQ43..-1010 1.010 1.010 600 197 197 284 206 410 410 155 155 178 100 600  1.843 1.397
TLQ43..-1090 1.090 1.090 648 197 197 332 254 442 442 155 155 210 132 648  1.885 1.306
TLQ43..-1170 1.170 1.170 696 197 197 380 302 474 474 155 155 242 164 696  1.920 1.227
TLQ43..-1250 1.250 1.250 744 197 197 428 350 506 506 155 155 274 196 744  1.950 1.157
TLQ43..-1330 1.330 1.330 792 197 197 476 398 538 538 155 155 306 228 792  1.939 1.094
TLQ43..-1410 1.410 1.410 840 197 197 524 446 570 570 155 155 338 260 840  1.840 1.038
TLQ43..-1490 1.490 1.490 888 197 197 572 494 602 602 155 155 370 292 888  1.750 987
TLQ43..-1570 1.570 1.570 936 197 197 620 542 634 634 155 155 402 324 936  1.668 941
TLQ43..-1650 1.650 1.650 984 197 197 668 590 666 666 155 155 434 356 984  1.594 899
TLQ43..-1730 1.730 1.730 1.032 197 197 716 638 698 698 155 155 466 388 1.032  1.526 861
TLQ43..-1810 1.810 1.810 1.080 197 197 764 686 730 730 155 155 498 420 1.080  1.464 826
TLQ43..-1890 1.890 1.890 1.128 197 197 812 734 762 762 155 155 530 452 1.128  1.406 794
TLQ43..-1970 1.970 1.970 1.176 197 197 860 782 794 794 155 155 562 484 1.176  1.353 764
  TLQ28
  TLQ43
F
EFG